PRODUKTDATENBLATT

HS 6

Artikelnummer

Technische Daten

Spannungsart
Bemessungsspannung
Maximalbelastung
Schutzart

Einbauart

Gewicht

Breite

Hoéhe

Tiefe
Verpackungseinheit
Sortiment

GTIN (EAN)

0157.0737

MAICO
C_VENTILATOREN

Kurzinformation

6-poliger Nockenschalter fiir polumschaltbare Ventilatoren

Drehstrom / Wechselstrom
230V /400 V
16 A

IP 65

Aufputz

0,4 kg

82 mm

82 mm

127 mm

1 Stiick

C
4012799577379
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